0019
-	Taper	seat
-	Sub-plate	mounting
-	Various	cracking	pressures,	optional
			(see	ordering	code)
Sizes	6	to	40
Up	to	350bar
Up	to	600	L/min

Hengli hydraulic ｜ Hydraulic components Check valves ｜ Type RVP...L2X 02/04
Function and configuration
Ordering code
1	Housing
2	Poppet
3	Spring
4	spring	seat
5	O-ring
6	Retaining	ring
7	O-ring
Check	valve	type	RVP	is	used	to	allow	fluid	flowing	in	one	direction	and	leakage-free	closure	in	opposite
direction.	When	fluid	flows	via	port	P1,	fluid	push	poppet(2)	to	move	right	way	overcoming	the	spring(3),
then	connects	the	chamber	P1	and	P2.	When	fluid	flows	P2	to	P1,	poppet(2)	moves	left	way	and	then	the
check	valve	closes.
Check	valve
Sup-plate	mounting
Nominal	size		6																																				=		6
Nominal	size		8																																				=		8
Nominal	size	10																																			=10
Nominal	size	12																																			=12
Nominal	size	16																																			=16
Nominal	size	20																																			=20
Nominal	size	25																																			=25
Nominal	size	30																																			=30
Nominal	size	40																																			=40
Further	details	in	clear	text
No	code	=																																						NBR	seals
V	=																																						FKM	seals
L2X		=																																												Series	L20	to	L29
(L20	to	L29:	unchanged	installation	and
connection	dimensions)
00	=					Without	spring	(Size	40	has	no	this	option	)
																								(Suit	for	vertical,	port	P1	lies	below	)
02	=																																																Crack	pressure	0.2bar
05	=																																																Crack	pressure	0.5bar
15	=																																																Crack	pressure	1.5bar
30	=																																																				Crack	pressure	3bar
50	=																																																				Crack	pressure	5bar
*/RV P L2X--
1.5      RVP...L2X型单向阀
1 2 3 4 5, 6
7
P1 P2
RVP20...up to RVP40...
RVP6...up to RVP16...
20
18
16
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
10
8